
0.80
.031

15.24
.600

1.76
.069

22.0
.87

5.00
.197

4.00 +0.40
-0.20

.157 +.016
-.008

6.2
.24

18.2
.72

18.6
.73

31.5
1.24

1.00
.039

2.54
.100

3.9
.15

16.8
.66

0.5
.02

2.5
.10

B +5.1
[B +.20]

"B"

2.54
.100

15.24
.600

5.08
.200

1.40
.055
⌀

PTH PATTERN

6 CIRCUIT SHOWN

NO. OF
CIRC. "XX"

DIM.  "B" MATERIAL
NUMBERMM  IN

04 5.1 [.20] 398800704

06 10.2 [.40] 398800706

08 15.2 [.60] 398800708

10 20.3 [.80] 398800710

12 25.4 [1.00] 398800712

14 30.5 [1.20] 398800714

16 35.6 [1.40] 398800716

18 40.6 [1.60] 398800718

20 45.7 [1.80] 398800720

22 50.8 [2.00] 398800722

24 55.9 [2.20] 398800724

26 61.0 [2.40] 398800726

28 66.0 [2.60] 398800728

30 71.1 [2.80] 398800730

32 76.2 [3.00] 398800732

34 81.3 [3.20] 398800734

36 86.4 [3.40] 398800736

38 91.4 [3.60] 398800738

40 96.5 [3.80] 398800740

42 101.6 [4.00] 398800742

44 106.7 [4.20] 398800744

46 111.8 [4.40] 398800746

48 116.8 [4.60] 398800748

50 121.9 [4.80] 398800750

52 127.0 [5.00] 398800752

80 198.1 [7.80] 398800780

4 XX  SCREW, M3  BRONZE  NICKEL PLATE

3 XX  CAGE CLAMP  BRASS  NICKEL PLATE

2 XX  TERMINAL  COPPER ALLOY  TIN PLATE

1 1  INSULATOR, DUAL LEVEL  POLYAMIDE  BLACK

ITEM QTY.  DESCRIPTION  MATERIAL  FINISH

NOTES:
1. MATERIAL: SEE TABLE
2. FINISHES: SEE TABLE
3. PRODUCT SPECIFICATION: NOT REQUIRED
4. PACKAGING: NOT REQUIRED
5. MATES WITH: NONE
6. "XX" REFERS TO THE QUANTITY OF CIRCUITS

FORMAT: Eng-lega-master-tb-prod-B
REVISION: E1
DATE: 2021/05/01

DOCUMENT STATUS P1 RELEASE DATE 2023/08/02 17:44:31

 
 

 

DIVISIONAL
SYMBOLS

FUNCTIONAL
SYMBOLS

= 0

= 0

= 0

CURRENT REV DESC: REDRAWN TO NX. ADDED
TOL TO DIM IN ZONE C5

EC NO: 758523
DRWN: ABENJAMINLW 2023/08/02
CHK'D: HKNEELAND 2023/08/02
APPR: JFMURPHY 2023/08/02
INITIAL REVISION:
DRWN: CYORK 2004/11/17
APPR: grobertson 2005/03/18
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION DRAWING SERIES

B-SIZE 39880

DIMENSION UNITS SCALE

MM/INCH 2:1
GENERAL TOLERANCES
   (UNLESS SPECIFIED)

MM INCH
4 PLACES ± --- ± .0015

3 PLACES ± 0.038 ± .005

2 PLACES ± 0.13 ± .01

1 PLACE ± 0.3 ± ---

0 PLACES ± --- ± ---

ANGULAR TOL ± 2°

DRAFT WHERE APPLICABLE
MUST REMAIN

WITHIN DIMENSIONS

5.08MM EUROSTYLE, HIGH PROFILE, 
TWO LEVEL FIXED BLOCK

 PRODUCT CUSTOMER DRAWING
DOCUMENT NUMBER DOC TYPE DOC PART REVISION

SD-39880-006 PSD 001 C
MATERIAL NUMBER CUSTOMER SHEET NUMBER
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